

Order dated 11-08-2023

Today is fixed for S/R and appr.

Complainant file adv hazira.

PO is on duty leave. I am in- charge.

One firisti files along with a postal track report showing the delivery of the item.

Let is be kept with the record.

Fix **22-09-2023** for appr id adverse order.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur (I.C).

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur (I.C)