

29C of 23(CIS Reg. No-19/23)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dtd. 22.09.2023

Today is fixed for appr id adverse order.

Complianant files hazira.

Accd files does not take any steps.

None moves and none appears on behalf of the OP.

Issue W/A.

Fix08-12-2023 for E/R of W/A.

Requisites at once.

D/C by me

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur